All time and demand deposits of the Township's funds not insured by an agency of the United
States Govemment shall be collateralized at (i) one hundred ten percent (ll0%), if the
determination of market value of collateral is calculated less frequently than weekly, or (ii) one
hundred five percent (105%) if the determination of market value of collateral is calculated at
least weekly, on the principal and interest of the deposit in the manner required by the Public
Funds Collateral Act, Chapter 2257, Texas Government Code, as amended from time to time

[...]

DEPOSITOR will comply with the terms of any other agreements it may have with the
BANK for services provided.

Section 6: Authorized Collateral

The aggregate market value of the Collateral held by CUSTODIAN at all times during the term
of this Agreement shall be in an amount not less than one hundred five percent (105%) if
determined less frequently than daily or one hundred ten percent (110%) if determined less
frequently than weekly of (a) the amount of DEPOSITOR'S total collected funds on deposit with
BANK, increased bV (b) the amount of accrued but uncredited interest on such deposited funds